Tag

06.04.
06.04.
06.04.
06.04.
01.03.
01.03.
01.03.
02.03.
01.03.
01.03.
23.03.
25.03.
29.03.
30.03.
27.03.
02.02.
01.02.
02.02.
01.03.
19.04.
05.07.
05.07.
05.07.
05.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
06.07.
05.07.
05.07.
06.07.
05.07.
06.07.
13.10.

WM

DM Marathon

DM Marathon

DM Marathon

DM Marathon

DM Halle Masters
DM Halle Masters

DM Halle Masters

DM Halle Masters

DM Halle Masters

DM Halle Masters

WM Halle Masters
WM Halle Masters
WM Halle Masters
WM Halle Masters
WM Halle Masters

DM Halle Masters
DM Halbmarathon
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters
NDM Masters

EM Masters

10./11.1 EM Masters

Mannschaften

30.03. WM Halle Masters
30.03. WM Halle Masters
30.03. WM Halle Masters
19.10. EM Masters

Platz AK

7.
NDM Halle Masters4.
NDM Halle Masters 2.
NDM Halle Master:1.
5.
1.
1.

4.

4.

1
3
5
5
2
4.
5.
4
8
2
1
1
1
6.

0 WNNNMNNDNWNW®WRN

M55
M60
W50
W65
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M60
M55
M55
M60

Disziplin
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
KugelstoRen
60 m

60 m

200 m
Weitsprung
Dreisprung

8 Km Crosslauf
3.000m

10 km
5-Kampf
Dreisprung
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
Hammerwurf
Halbmarathon
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
KugelstoRen
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
100 m

100 m

200 m

300 m Hirden
100 m Hirden
Weitsprung
Dreisprung
Speerwurf
Speerwurf
10-Kampf

4x200 m

10 Km Mannschaft
4x200 m Mixed
4x100 m

Uberregionale Erfolge 2025

Leistung
2:32:08 h
2:57:23 h
3:24:58 h
4:20:59 h
12,39 m

8,23 sek.
8,28 sek.
27,47 sek.
4,75 m

10,06 m
25:52,94 min.
9:16,64 min.
32:59,93 min.
2.996 Punkte
10,06 m
3410 m
31,73 m
28,63 m
31,82 m
1:11:19h
1,62m

4,92 m

12,88 m
31,46 m
35,85 m
35,33 m
13,02 sek.
13,07 sek
26,99 sek
50,19 sek.
18,18 sek.
4,75 m

10,14 m
37,61m
40,12 m
5.732 Punkte

1:51,88 min.
2:06:39 h
1:59,02 min.
48,35 sek

Vorname
Miguel
Michael
Daniela
Birgit
Michael
Andreas
Christian
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Andreas
Andreas
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Miguel
Sebastian
Sebastian
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Christian
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas

Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland

Nachname
Molero-Eichw
Stoll

PraR

Goos

Bott
Groneberg
Emmerich
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Molero-Eichw
Molero-Eichw
Molero-Eichw
Groneberg
Groneberg
Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott
Molero-Eichw
Heidbrink
Heidbrink
Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott
Emmerich
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg

Jhg Verein

1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1964 Borener SV

1975 Borener SV

1959 Borener SV

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1965 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1968 Spiridon Schleswig
1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1966 TSV Fahrdorf

1965 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

1964 TSV Fahrdorf

Groneberg u.a.
Molero-Eichwein u.a.
Groneberg u.a.
Groneberg u.a.

Ort

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Frankfurt
Gainsville (USA)
Gainsville (USA)
Gainsville (USA)
Gainsville (USA)
Gainsville (USA)
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Frankfurt
Paderborn
Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Madeira (POR)
Madeira (POR)

Gainsville (USA)
Gainsville (USA)
Gainsville (USA)
Madeira (POR)



